
Pos 

 

PC10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

PC10 AM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

57 
34 
95 
69 
88 
30 
37 
77 
13 
23 

8 
16 
18 
79 

4 
353 

3 
11 

2 
14 
46 
89 

Name 

NOCITA Emanuele 
ALBANO Adriano 
CANDILORO Marcello 
LAURITO Amos 
GALLUZZI Andrea 
MASCI Andrea 
MELCHIOR Marcello 
ZOLLINO Andrea 
D'AMICIS Edoardo 
CANDIO CRISTOFARI Alessandro 
CUSI Corrado 
ZAMBELLI Daniele 
VALENTINI Mauro 
TURCHETTO Fabio 

ARDUINI Nicholas 
SCHOFIELD Lyle 
MODICA Alessio 
CASSAGO Maurizio 
FABBRI Massimiliano 
PEZZONI Stefano 
CIOTTI Alvise 
SORGIACOMO Matteo 

Class 

PC10 

PC10 

PC10 

PC10 

PC10 

PC10 

PC10 

PC10 

PC10 

PC10 

PC10 

PC10 

PC10 

PC10 

P C10 AM 

P C10 AM 

P C10 AM 

P C10 AM 

P C10 AM 

P C10 AM 

P C10 AM 

P C10 AM 

Club 

Storm Drive Academy 

Simracing Motorsport 

Mega Corse 

Vrt Racing Team 

Mdn Panzer 

Bamm 

Storm Drive Academy 

Derva Corse Asd 

Derva Corse Asd 

Predator's Factory Team 

A.S.D.Ruote Scoperte Motorsport 

Predator Factory Team 

Rawstorne Racing 

Sim Racing Motorsport 

Outletcar Racing 

Predator's Factory Team 

A.S.D.Ruote Scoperte Motorsport 

Strato Racing 

Model/Engine 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC008 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC010 

Predator's PC008 

Predator's PC010 

Best Tm 

1:14.116 
1:14.161 
1:14.591 
1:14.810 
1:15.057 
1:15.069 
1:15.134 
1:15.175 
1:15.179 
1:15.286 
1:15.468 
1:15.525 
1:15.829 
1:18.008 

1:14.655 
1:15.189 
1:16.412 
1:16.445 
1:17.213 
1:17.250 
1:19.096 

Diff 

0.045 
0.475 
0.694 
0.941 
0.953 
1.018 
1.059 
1.063 
1.170 
1.352 
1.409 
1.713 
3.892 

0.534 
1.757 
1.790 
2.558 
2.595 
4.441 

Gap 

0.045 
0.430 
0.219 
0.247 
0.012 
0.065 
0.041 
0.004 
0.107 
0.182 
0.057 
0.304 
2.179 

0.534 
1.223 
0.033 
0.768 
0.037 
1.846 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/04/2019 17.56.53 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Formula X 
Predators 

Qualifica Trofeo Predators - PC010 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:35:09 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

27/04/2019 16:20 

Formula X Italian Series
Autodromo Riccardo Paletti

27-28 Aprile 2019


